
THE PLAYERS' LEAGUE CO-ORDINATORS for 2024

Club Club Rep(s) Tel (home) Tel (work) Cell E-mail Club email/Fax
League
Coordinators Bill Ramsey 604 926 6580 604 805 0183 billframsey@gmail.com

Communication Bruce Main brucemain1941@gmail.com

Beach Grove Lloyd Hikida   lloyd_hikida@telus.net golfshop@beachgrovegolf.com
Slope G128    Fax: 604 943 6619

Capilano Peter Therrien 604-929-9871  ptherrien@shaw.ca mark@capilanogolf.com
Slope W 125 Harry Hunter  harryhunter383@gmail.com Fax: 604 921 1366

Quilchena Mike Baker 604-506-6133 bikemaker58@gmail.com vvianzon@qgolfclub.ca
Slope B 124    Fax: 604 277 1168

Seymour Connor Okeeffe connor.okeeffe@jll.com info@seymourgolf.com
Slope B 124 Fax: 604 929 4143
Marine Drive Brian Butters  604-209-4924 brian.butters1@gmail.com Golf shop: 604-261-3212
Slope B 125 Dave Paynter  604-341-8274 paynts60@gmail.com e-mail: golf@marine-drive.com
Richmond Steve wallace swallace@dolden.com

Jason Margolus jason@urbanrec.ca

Vancouver Club Claude Nobauer cnobauer@shaw.ca Golf Shop 604-936-1131
Mike Mario 604-910-4292 mikemarino@shaw.ca sean@vancouvergolfclub.com

Pit Meadows Scott Thomson   scottthomson@telus.net wdoka@pittmeadowsgolf.com
Slope W 122     Golf shop: 604 465 4711
University Golf Bob Wells bwells524@gmail.com

Gary Evans gle100@hotmail.com
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